
UW-Superior 1-0 -vs- Saint Benedict 0-1
11/5/2004 at St. Cloud, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/5/2004
Start: 7:30 pm
Time: 2:04
Attendance: 175
Location: St. Cloud, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
UW-Superior 1

3 1

5
Saint
Benedict

1 1
0 2

UWS: Lindsay Bennett (2); Caitlin Jarrett (1); Vi Theofylatos (1);
Jamie Cincotta (1)
CSB: Erin Baldwin (1); Sarah Wilson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By UWS CSB
1st 06:27 CSB Erin Baldwin Unassisted 0 1
1st 15:41 UWS Vi Theofylatos Lindsay Bennett, Amy Kachinske 1 1
2nd 05:05 UWS Lindsay Bennett Tara Evoy 2 1
2nd 07:34 CSB Sarah Wilson Susan Engel 2 2
2nd 10:34 UWS Caitlin Jarrett Vi Theofylatos, Lindsay Bennett 3 2
2nd 14:48 UWS Lindsay Bennett Unassisted 4 2
3rd 01:22 UWS Jamie Cincotta Gina Baranzelli, Hally Sharrow 5 2

UW-Superior Power Plays Saint Benedict Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UWS Vi Theofylatos 02:00 HOOKING 05:30 PP
1st UWS Kyla Thibideau 02:00 HOOKING 10:19 PP
1st UWS Ashley Jenkins 02:00 ROUGHING 11:29 PP
1st UWS Hally Sharrow 02:00 ROUGHING 11:29 PP
1st CSB Emily Jensen 02:00 O-HOLDING 13:51 PP
1st UWS Caitlin Jarrett 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 19:33 PP
2nd UWS Erin Kegley 02:00 HOOKING 01:05 PP
2nd UWS Kyla Thibideau 02:00 O-HOLDING 10:39 PP
2nd CSB Kendra Mooney 02:00 TRIPPING 17:49 PP
3rd CSB Erin Baldwin 02:00 CHECKING 02:48 PP
3rd CSB Stephanie Gassert 02:00 HOOKING 08:07 PP
3rd UWS Gina Baranzelli 02:00 ELBOWING 10:27 PP
3rd UWS TEAM 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 16:40 PP
3rd CSB Kristi Fairchild 02:00 HOLDING 17:13
3rd UWS Jamie Cincotta 02:00 HOLDING 18:12 PP
3rd CSB Susan Engel 02:00 HOOKING 19:31



Individual
UW-Superior 5

Saint Benedict 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 4 Caitlin Jarrett 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 8 Amy Kachinske 0 1 0 0 - - 0

RW 10 Nadine Aubin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 13 Vi Theofylatos 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 22 Lindsay Bennett 2 2 0 0 - - 0
G 30 Kristy Faechner 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Brittany Arendt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Susie Crabb 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Hally Sharrow 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Erin Kegley 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Gina Baranzelli 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Tera Morris 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Jamie Cincotta 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Rae Hannah 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Ashley Jenkins 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Rae Lundberg 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Tara Evoy 0 1 0 0 - - 0
19 Kyla Thibideau 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
27 Gretchen Dahl 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 5 7 0 0 0-0 10-20 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 7 Kristi Fairchild 0 0 2 0 0-1 1-2 0
C 9 Erin Baldwin 1 0 1 0 3-13 1-2 0

RW 14 Susan Engel 0 1 0 0 1-2 1-2 0
D 25 Sarah Wilson 1 0 2 0 0-3 - 0
D 27 Sarah Horlitz 0 0 0 0 0-1 - 0
G 30 Chelsie Kahlhamer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Lisa Bush 0 0 1 0 - - 0
3 Kendra Mooney 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Katrina Clifford 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Amanda Trusty 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Stephanie Gassert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Aimee Haag 0 0 0 0 0-1 - 0
11 Emily Jensen 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
13 Jackie Hoeft 0 0 0 0 2-13 - 0
15 Amy Glaeser 0 0 0 0 5-15 - 0
16 Sarah Miller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Carliene Quist 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Rachel Bulman 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 2 1 7 0 11-49 6-12 0

UW-Superior Goalkeeping Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

UW-Superior Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Kristy Faechner W 60:00 2 0 5

Totals 2 0 5

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Chelsie Kahlhamer L 60:00 5 0 50

Totals 5 0 50

UW-Superior Faceoffs Saint Benedict Faceoffs



No data to report.
# Player W L
15 Amy Glaeser 5 10
9 Erin Baldwin 3 10
13 Jackie Hoeft 2 11
14 Susan Engel 1 1
7 Kristi Fairchild 0 1
10 Aimee Haag 0 1
25 Sarah Wilson 0 3
27 Sarah Horlitz 0 1

Totals 11 38


